Rank Trainer Racecard Unplaced Prize
Entries Money
Rank | Trainer Racecard | Wins | Second | Third | Fourth | Unplaced | Prize
Entries Money

1 Somraj Mahadia 59 18 19 11 9 2 752500

2 Dominic Zaki 50 18 9 10 4 9 682500

3 Sarvapalli Sachidanand | 63 15 7 14 14 13 465000
Nagadoo

4 Chitranjan Ramdin 41 4 13 10 5 9 293750 |

5 Amardeep Sewdyal 45 5 9 9 13 9 265000

6 Shyam Hurchund 39 4 4 8 5 18 187500

7 Nawaz Rawat 13 6 3 0 3 1 150000

8 Yannick Jean-Alain 33 2 3 5 10 13 103750
Perdrau

9 Abdul Khader 6 0 2 2 2 0 36250
Rahmathulla |

10 Simon Jones 10 0 2 2 2 4 27500

11 Yashin Emamdee 2 0 1 1 0 0 18750
Chandradutt Daby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Selvom Poulay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mootien




1 ALLYHOSAIN Jameer 38 14 8 6 3 7 22375.00
Mohammad
2 SOOFUL Bawan 31 13 9 3 4 2 23437.50
23 JOORAWON Rye Gulshan | 39 11 9 8 7 4 21875.00
4 BARDOTTIER Jeanot Sergio | 31 8 8 15 2 8 13750.00
S0k RAMA Swapneel | 44 6 9 8 13 8 13750.00 |
6 SONARAM Mohesswarai 41 5 7 13 7 9 14062.50
Abhishek B -
7 BHAUGEEROTHEE 16 4 5 5 1 1 9437.50
Balkrishna A 4
8 RAMSAMY Kersley 20 3 2 3 4 8 6250.00
9 ECROIGNARD Brandon 9 2 3 3 1 0 4937.50
10 MARDAY Niven 32 1 3 7 9 12 4750.00
11 AUCHARUZ Guru Dev 4 1 2 0 1 0 1937.50
12 BATCHAMEAH Nabeel 12 1 1 3 0 7 2437.50
Sheik
13 KULLOO Ryyan Hanif 3 1 1 0 1 0 2000.00
14 MOHUN Purvndhr Kumar | 4 1 0 1 2 0 | 1562.50
15 BHAGEERUTHY Keshavsing | 3 1 0 0 0 2 1375.00
16 CHISTY Imran Chisty 6 0 2 2 2 0 1812.50
SIDDIQUI - -
17 BOUTANIVE Roland Jean 9 0 2 0 5 22 1187.50
18 OODITH Rajivsingh Raj 9 0 1 3 2 3 1562.50
19 BHUNDOO Sunil 3 0 0 1 2 0 312.50
Seewoossagur
20 JEETUN Kounalsingh 1 0 0 1 0 0 31250
21 SOODOO Bhavish 5 0 0 0 il 4 0.00
22 ROY Alvinio Louis Andoni 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
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Horses with the most stakes (after RM 9_2024) <\:\

STAGEWORLD
HASTA MANANA
GLOBAL GLORY
COLOUR OF MONEY
ARNHEM LAND
MASTER KEEKU

ONE DAY OR DAY ONE
CAPTAIN CATMAN
POP ICON
INSTINCTIVE POWER
BETATHANTHEREST
ROYAL VIRTUE
PRINCE OF VENICE
CHARLIE SQUADRON
MENELAUS

ADITI

PROFICIENT
BELLAGIO KING
ROCHESTER
CAPTAIN SEAGER
QUATRO FIVE SIX
YOHO MIST
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87500
75000
60000
55000
55000
53750
52500
50000
50000
50000
47500
46250
46250
42500
42500
40000
40000
37500
37500
37500
37500
36250



